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In re: Petition for increase in rates by Florida DOCKET NO. 12001Jl.ENOV -8 PH 3: 51 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 

I HEREBY CERTIFY that one correct copy of STAFF'S TWENTY-FOURTH SET OF 

INTERROGATORIES TO FLORIDA POWER & LIGHT COMPANY (NOS. 622-623) has 

been served by electronic mail to John Butler, Florida Power & Light Company at 

john.butler@fpl.com and that a true copy thereof has been electronically furnished to the 

following this 8th day of November, 2012: 

South Florida Hospital and Healthcare Association Thomas Saporito 
Linda S. Quick, President 6701 Mallards Cove Rd, Apt. 28H 
6030 Hollywood Blvd, Suite 140 Jupiter FL 33458 
Hollywood FL 33024 saporit03@gmail.com 
lquick@sfhha.com 

Andrews Law Firm Federal Executive Agencies 
K WisemaniM SundbackiL Purdy/ c/o Karen White/Capt. Samuel 
W RappoltlJ Ripley/B Urban Miller 
1350 I Street NW, Suite 11 00 AFLOAIJACL-ULFSC 
Washington DC 20005 139 Barnes Drive, Suite 1 
kwiseman@andrewskurth.com Tyndall Afb FL 32403 
msundback@andrewskurth.com greggfike@yahoo.com 
lpurdy@andrewskurth.com gregory.fike@tyndall.af.mil 
wrappolt@andrewskurth.com karen. white@tyndaILaf.mil 
pripley@andrewskurth.com 

Gardner Law Firm Nabors Law Firm 
Robert Scheffel Wright/John T. La Via, III William C. Garner/Brian P. 
1300 Thomaswood Drive Armstrong 
Tallahassee FL 32308 1500 Mahan Drive, Suite 200 
schef@gbwlegal.com Tallahassee FL 32308 
ilavia@gbwlegal.com bgarner@ngnlaw.com 
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Gunster Law Finn 
Charles A. Guyton 
215 South Monroe Street, Suite 601 
Tallahassee FL 32301 
cguyton@gunster.com 

Florida Power & Light Company 
K. RubinJJ. Cano/J. ButlerlR. Litchfield 
700 Universe Boulevard 
Juno Beach FL 33408-0420 
john.butler@fpl.com 
ken.rubin@fpLcom 
kevin.donaldson@fpl.com 
jessica.cano@fpl.com 
Wade Litchfield@fpl.com 

Florida Power Users Group 
Vickie Gordon Kaufman / 
Jon C. Moyle, Jr. 
c/o Moyle Law Finn, The Perkins House 
118 North Gadsden Street 
Tallahassee FL 32301 
imoyle@moylelaw.com 
vkaufman@moylelaw.com 

John W. Hendricks 
367 S Shore Dr 
Sarasota FL 34234 
iwhendricks@sti2.com 

Office ofPublic Counsel 
J.R. Kelly/Joseph A. McGlothlin 
c/o The Florida Legislature 
111 W. Madison Street, Room 812 
Tallahassee FL 32399-1400 
kelly.jr@leg.state.fl.us 
mcglothlin.joseph@leg.state.fl.us 
Rehwinkel.Charles@leg.state.fl.us 
Christensen.Patty@leg.state.fl.us 
Merchant. Tricia@leg.state.fl.us 

FLORIDA PUBLIC S :VIC COMMISSION 
2540 Shumard Oak Blvd. 
Tallahassee, FL 32399-0850 
(850) 413-6199 
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